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2024年度法人税法 第2回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　
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     設問毎　得点分布表
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2024年度法人税法 第2回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 25点満点 )

1.225 1 12

15.6624 13 5

21.6923 18 10
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得点2 ( 50点満点 )

1.250 1 6
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46

27.7145 23 5

33.7344 28 6

40.9643 34 6

48.1942 40 1

49.441 41 5

55.4240 46 3

59.0439 49 2

61.4538 51 3

65.0637 54 4

69.8836 58 4

74.735 62 2

77.1134 64 3
33

80.7232 67 2

83.1331 69 3

86.7530 72 1

87.9529 73 2

90.3628 75 2

27

92.7726 77 1

25

93.9824 78 2

23

96.3922 80 1

21

20

19

18

17

16

97.5915 81 1

14
13

98.812 82 1

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

100.04 83 1

3

2
1

0

2023年10月25日


